Schlussrangliste

Wega Buebeschwingfest 2009

1993/94

1* Schneider Domenic Friltschen 58.25 +++++-
2 * Scherer Christian St.Gallen 57.75 ++-—++
3 Ndussli Philipp Kollbrunn 57.00 0++0++
4  Mathis Patrik Janaz 56.75 +-++0+
5 Hollenstein Christian Stein 56.50 +-+0++
6a Keller Manuel Braunau 56.25 +++-—-
6b  Straub Robin Hatswil 56.25 ++-+-0
7a Bischof Martin Stein 56.00 +-++--
7b  Doarig Erich Haslen 56.00 ———-++
8a  Stauble Kevin Rorschacherberg 55.50 ++00+0
8b  Pfister Florian Wuppenau 55.50 -0--++
ohne Auszeichnung

9a Koller Valentin Busswil 55.25 +-0+0+
9b Alder Armin Nassen 55.25 +0+0+0
9¢c Dobler Martin Alterswil 55.25 -+0+-0
10 Forster Sven Oberuzwil 55.00 0——--++
1a  Wetter Dominik Appenzell 5475 0+0--+
1b  Krahenblhl Lukas Matzingen 54,75 --00++
1c  Lotscher Martin Lunden 5475 00++0-
1d  Inauen Andreas Appenzell 5475 00++0-
2a  Tritten Adrian Buch 5450 +00-+0
2b  Schafli Severin Eschenz 5450 0+00-+
3a Bruni Patric Hefenhofen 5425 0++0-0
3b  Ackermann Roman Schonengrund 54.25 +00+00
3c  Thiemann Fabrice Amriswil 54.25 00--0+
4a  Schiess Christian Flawil 53.75 0--+-0
4b  Hersche Daniel Appenzell 53.75 00-+0-%Z
5a Baumann Rico Flawil 53.50 -+0-0-
5b  Hinterberger Remo Ennetblnhl 53.50 0-+000
16  Schmid Dominik Hundwil 53.00 +00-00
17  Nef Sami Schwellbrunn 5250 00+000
18 Keller Dominik Braunau 52.00 --000-
1995/96

1* Vogel Stefan Kesswil 59.50 ++++++
2 Koller Fabian Busswil 58.50 +-++++
3 Biser Ruedi Urnasch 5750 +-++-+
4a * Koller Bruno Stein 57.25 0++++0
4b  Wild Thomas Flawil 57.25 ++++00
5a Roth Thomas Ebnat- Kappel 57.00 ++0++-
5b  Rempfler Remo Haslen 57.00 +0+-++
6a  Oertig Dominik Uznach 56.75 ++++--
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1995/96

6b  Scherrer Pascal Muselbach 56.75 —-++0++
7a  Gmur Kilian Amden 56.50 ++00++
7b  Zahner Stefan Kaltbrunn 56.50 O-+++-
8a  Wickli Beat Ennetbinhl 56.25 +++0+0
8b  Castelberg Andri Chur 56.25 0-+++-
8c  Bodsch Hansueli Herisau 56.25 O-+++-
8d  Ott Domenik Trallikon 96.25 +++00-
9a  Schudel Simon Beggingen 56.00 +00++-
9b  Schnurrenberger Roman Sternenberg 56.00 ++0+0-
10 Tobler Marcel Urnasch 55.75 0+0+-+
1a Tremp Stefan Schanis 55.50 +-00++
1b  Vogel Thomas Kesswil 55.50 +++000
1c  Schnyder Patrick Schanis 55.50 0++00+
1d  Mdller Simon Guttingen 55.50 00+++0
1e  Hersche Stefan Appenzell 55.50 0+0+0+
11f  Bosshard Silvan Sternenberger 55.50 000+++
ohne Auszeichnung

2a Konig Dominic Wigoltingen 55.25 +00+0+
2b  Frick Samuel Schonengrund 55.25 +0+00+
2¢c  Dandliker Shane Feldbach 55.25 00++0+
2d  Brulisauer Daniel Eggerstanden 55.25 0++0+0
2e  Inauen Aurel Eggerstanden 55.25 +0--+-
3a Castelberg Marius Chur 55.00 +0++0-
3b  Gmdur Pirmin Amden 55.00 —-++0-
4a  Blattler Joel Siegershausen 5475 +-+-00
4b  Rieser Fabian Trattlkon 54.75 -0+00+
5a Alder Simon Wattwil 54.50 ++0---
5b  von Arb Simon Eschenz 5450 00++--
5¢ Keusch Urs Affoltern 5450 -+00+-
5d  Riget Florian Schanis 54.50 ++0-00
6a Grazer Richi Wattwil 54.25 0-0-++
6b  Wolfender Roman Batershausen 54.25 000+-+
6¢c  Keller Lukas Braunau 5425 +0-00+
6d Burgler Patrick Ellikon am Rhein 54.25 0+0+-0
7a  Knup Stephan Matzingen 54.00 0++0-0
7b  Plump Jannik Tschiertschen 54.00 ++0000
7¢c  Jucker Mirco Kollbrunn 54.00 +000+0
7d  Duschen Rafi Obfelden 54.00 00+0+0
7e Brander Reto Krummenau 54.00 +00--0
8a  Oettli Patrick Bussnang 53.25 0-0-0+
8b  Furrer Mathias Islisberg 53.25 0-0-+0
9a Schwyn Adrian Merishausen 53.00 0+00-0
9b  Muller Roman Busswil 53.00 000+00
Oa Streule Marco Gais 52.75 +00000
Ob  Schmid Ueli Schwellbrunn 52.75 +00000
21 Leu Manuel Oberuzwil 52.50 00+00~-
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1995/96
22  Kuhn Daniel Zuberwangen 52.00 0-0-0-
1997/98
1* Dandliker Hansheiri Feldbach 58.75 —+++++
2a * Blaser Niklas Horhausen 58.25 +++++0
2b  Schmid Patrick Eggerstanden 58.25 ++0+++
3a Koller Andreas Busswil 57.50 +-+++-
3b  Fassler Roman Kaltbrunn 57.50 —+++-+
4  Schnurrenberger Roger Sternenberg 57.25 +-++-+
5a  Schild Daniel Ottoberg 57.00 +=+++0
S5b  Brulisauer Florian Eggerstanden 57.00 O++0++
6a Mduller Rainer Trullikon 56.75 ++++0-
6b  Koster Patrick Eggerstanden 56.75 +++00+
6c  Koller Roman Stein 56.75 0++0++
7 Oettli Marco Bussnang 56.50 +-—++-
8 Tobler Ivo Urnasch 56.25 +-0++-
9a Kopp Maurus Appenzell 56.00 +--+-+
9b Langenegger Beat Gais 56.00 -0+0++
Oa Roth Ruedi Ebnat- Kappel 55.75 0+0++~-
Ob  Loétscher Jann-Andrea Lunden 55.75 ++00-+
Oc Fuster Sepp Appenzell 55.75 ++0+0-
0d  Jud Andreas Maseltrangen 55.75 +0+0+0
1a  Schmid Michael Eggerstanden 55.50 +-0++0
1b  Mettler Florian Nesslau 55.50 0++0+-
1c  Egli Martin Rossriti 55.50 0+++00
1d  Anneler Timo Mannedorf 55.50 00++0+
ohne Auszeichnung
2a  Weibel Lucien Winterthur 55.25 +0+0+-
2b  Schlapfer Dominik Wattwil 55.25 +0++0-
2c Keller Rino Ems 55.25 +00++-
2d  Thoma Christof Gonten 55.25 ++000+
2e  Honegger Adrian Hinwil 55.25 +0++00
12f  Ackermann Daniel Schonengrund 55.25 ++00+0
3a  Jecklin Alexsandio Haldenstein 55.00 0+-+0+
3b  Rodthlisberger Marcel Hinwil 55.00 00++0+
3c Bleiker Jonas Ebnat- Kappel 55.00 0+0+0+
3d Blaser Gian Horhausen 55.00 0+-0+-
4a  Martin Dominik Gahwil 5475 +0+0--
4b  Aliesch Noah Luzein 5475 +-0+0-
4c  Muter Franco Lippoldswilen 54.75 0+0+0-
5a  Wingeier Janik Hinwil 5450 -0++-0
5b  Roth Peter Ebnat- Kappel 54.50 -+00+0
5¢c  Egli Andrin Fideris 54.50 -++000
6a Tritten Robin Buch 54.25 +000+-
6b  Ruegger Patrick Horhausen 54.25 00+0-+
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1997/98

7a  Speck Pirmin Appenzell 54.00 +000-+
7b  Egger Matthias Haggenschwil 54.00 0+0+0-
7c  Straub Patrick Hatswil 54.00 00+00+
7d  Schneebeli Jonas Zwilikon 54.00 000++0
8a Rosli Dario Dagerlen 53.75 -00++0
8b  Wittenwiler Roman Schwellbrunn 53.75 0+00+0
8c  Brulisauer Thomas St.Gallen 53.75 0++000
9a Germann Dominic Marstetten 53.25 -+-00-
9b  Stark Christian Urnasch 53.25 00-+0-
Oa  Schuppli Marco Hinwil 52.75 00-+00
Ob  Italiano Lorenzo Scherzingen 52.75 +-0000
21  Schatt Florian Dussnang 52.50 +00000
22  Aemisegger Florian St. Peterzell 51.75 000000
1999-2001

1* Schlegel Sami Hemberg 59.75 ++++++
2* RulUegger Remo Hoérhausen 57.50 0++++0
3  Funk Niccola Hinwil 57.25 O++++-
4a  Kiser Aron Marstetten 57.00 -++0++
4b  Dusel Samuel Kirchberg 57.00 +++0+-
5a  Ulmann Robin Lichtensteig 56.75 ++-+0+
5b  Schlegel Beni Hemberg 56.75 ++++0-
5¢  Ott Mathias Trallikon 56.75 ++0+0+
6a Frei Hanspeter Flaach 56.50 O++++-
6b  Hardegger Kevin Bazenheid 56.50 00++++
7a  Schwyn Patrik Merishausen 56.25 ++0++-
7b  Straub Roger Romanshorn 56.25 +--+-+
7¢c  Tremp Remo Schanis 56.25 ++-+0-
8a Aliesch Josi Luzein 56.00 +++00+
8b  Mock Marco Amriswil 56.00 +-+0-+
8c  Martin Lukas Gahwil 56.00 O+-+-+
8d Keller Chris Ems 56.00 O+-+-+
9 Ott Damian Dreien 55.75 +00++0
Oa Thoma Luca Gonten 55.50 +0-+0+
Ob  Loétscher Abraham Lunden 55.50 +0++00
ohne Auszeichnung

1la  Speck Christof Appenzell 55.25 -0+++0
1b  Sonderegger Patrick Niederwil 55.25 0+-++0
1c  Schneider Noel Herisau 55.25 00+0++
1d  Rossi Luca Fideris 55.25 00+0++
1e  Oettli Silvio Bussnang 556.25 ++00+0
11f  Mullhaupt Yves Marstetten 55.25 0++0+0
1g Blaser André Horhausen 55.25 +0+00+
2a  Schmidlin Tobias Uesslingen 55.00 +0+0+0
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1999-2001

2b  Flutsch Marco
2c Riget Robin

13  Martin Tobias

14  Bollhalder Manuel

5a Schmid Sami

5b  Tschumper Dario
5¢ Rabsamen Michael
5d Bischofberger Yves

6a Schlegel Werner
6b  Schlapfer Roman

6c  Salzgeber Noe
6d Egger Markus

7a Tobler Joshua
7b  Inauen Lukas
7c  Egger Patrick

7d  Brandenberger Andreas
18 Schmid Andreas
19  Hugelshofer Lars

Oa  Wittwer Antony
Ob  Schuppli Lukas

St. Antonien
Schanis

Gahwil
Flawil

Herisau
Degersheim
Muselbach
Wolfhalden

Wattwil
Waldstatt
Pany
Haggenschwil

St.Gallen
Appenzell
Haggenschwil
Hombrechtikon

Herisau
Herisau

Oberegg
Hinwil

55.00
55.00

54.75
54.50

54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25

54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75

53.50
52.75

52.50
52.50

+0+0+0
-+-00+

0+00+0
+-000+

+-00+-
0+0+0-
0-+0+0
-0++00

+00+0-
000++-
000+0+
+0000+

00+00+
+00+00
0+0+00
++0000

0+00+0
0-+000

+00000
000+00
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